Roll (Jali N	umbe	•r			Agenda Item Number
Date Oc	tober 24	1, 2022			/	
					ENT OF AGREEMENT BETWEEN C RAILS, LLC FOR PROPOSED IMPA	
an Agreement Levee, which modeling and	between Agreem re-design on costs	the Cit ent obling for the associated	y of Degates Control Des Med with	es Moines CIWT to Ioines Ri	all No. 20-1829, the City Council approves and Central Iowa Water Trails, LLC (Creimburse the City for additional profever levee by City consultants, as well as ed levee design to accommodate the prop	CIWT) for Proposed Impact assional services for hydraul for increased real estate cos
WHEREAS, so of the other par		eement r	estricts	assignme	ent of the parties' rights and liabilities wi	thout the prior written conse
WHEREAS, (Confluence Waith the Agree	ater Trail	ishes to ls (ICON	assign i N), an Io	its rights owa non- _l	and liabilities under the Agreement to its profit corporation, and has requested City	s successor organization, Iow consent thereto in accordance
hereby given o Water Trails (I	n behalf CON) o horized	of the (f its right to execu	City to to the city and ite said	he assign liabilities consent o	by the City Council of the City of Desiment by Central Iowa Water Trails, LLCs in and to the Agreement for Proposed Ion behalf of the City on any required document of the City on any required document Communication No. 22-478)	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Cit
hereby given o Water Trails (I Manager is aut	n behalf CON) o horized	of the (f its right to execu	City to tonts and the said nt.	the assign liabilities consent of (Council	ament by Central Iowa Water Trails, LLCs in and to the Agreement for Proposed Ion behalf of the City on any required document in the Communication No. 22-478)	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Cit cuments following approval a
hereby given o Water Trails (I Manager is aut	n behalf CON) o horized	of the (f its right to execu	City to tonts and the said nt.	the assign liabilities consent of (Council	nment by Central Iowa Water Trails, LLCs in and to the Agreement for Proposed Ion behalf of the City on any required doc	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Cit cuments following approval a
hereby given o Water Trails (I Manager is aut	n behalf CON) o horized	of the (f its right to execu	City to to the said of the said of the said of the court	the assign liabilities consent of (Counci	ament by Central Iowa Water Trails, LLCs in and to the Agreement for Proposed Ion behalf of the City on any required document in the Communication No. 22-478)	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Cit cuments following approval a
hereby given o Water Trails (I Manager is aut	n behalf CON) o horized Legal Do S TO FO	of the C f its right to execute partment MC ORM:	City to to the said of the sai	the assign liabilities consent of the consent of th	ament by Central Iowa Water Trails, LLCs in and to the Agreement for Proposed Ion behalf of the City on any required document in the Communication No. 22-478) TO ADOPT	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Cit cuments following approval a
hereby given of Water Trails (I Manager is aut to form by the APPROVED A /s/ Glenna K. F	n behalf CON) o horized Legal Do S TO FO	of the C f its right to execute partment MC ORM:	City to to the said of the sai	the assign liabilities consent of the consent of th	ament by Central Iowa Water Trails, LLCs in and to the Agreement for Proposed Ion behalf of the City on any required document in the Communication No. 22-478) TO ADOPT	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Cit cuments following approval a
hereby given of Water Trails (I Manager is aut to form by the APPROVED A /s/ Glenna K. France Glenna K. France Fra	n behalf CON) o horized Legal De Legal De rank k, Assist	of the Cf its right to execute partment of MC ORM:	City to to the stand and attention and attention of the stand of the s	the assign liabilities consent of the consent of th	certificat CERTIFICAT	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Circuments following approval a
hereby given of Water Trails (I Manager is aut to form by the APPROVED A Section 1987) Section 1987 APPROVED A SECTION 1987 AP	n behalf CON) o horized Legal De Legal De rank k, Assist	of the Cf its right to execute partment of MC ORM:	City to to the stand and attention and attention of the stand of the s	the assign liabilities consent of the consent of th	certificat I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER,	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Circuments following approval a T. City Clerk of said
hereby given of Water Trails (I Manager is aut to form by the APPROVED A Section 1987) Section 1987 APPROVED A SECTION 1987 AP	n behalf CON) o horized Legal De Legal De rank k, Assist	of the Cf its right to execute partment of MC ORM:	City to to the stand and attention and attention of the stand of the s	the assign liabilities consent of the consent of th	certificat I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City hereby certify that at a	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Circuments following approval a C. City Clerk of said meeting of the City
hereby given of Water Trails (I Manager is aut to form by the APPROVED A STATE OF ST	n behalf CON) o horized Legal De Legal De rank k, Assist	of the Cf its right to execute partment of MC ORM:	City to to the stand and attention and attention of the stand of the s	the assign liabilities consent of the consent of th	certificat I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City hereby certify that at a Council of said City of Des Mabove date, among other pro	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the City cuments following approval a City Clerk of said meeting of the City Moines, held on the
hereby given of Water Trails (I Manager is aut to form by the to form by the APPROVED A A APPROVED	n behalf CON) o horized Legal De Legal De rank k, Assist	of the Cf its right to execute partment of MC ORM:	City to to the stand and attention and attention of the stand of the s	the assign liabilities consent of the consent of th	certificat I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City hereby certify that at a Council of said City of Des Market Sin and to the Agreement for Proposed Sin and the Agreement for Propos	C (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the City Cuments following approval C. City Clerk of said meeting of the City Moines, held on the
hereby given of Water Trails (I Manager is aut to form by the to form by the APPROVED A SI Glenna K. Francouncil Action Cownie Boesen Gatto Mandelbaum Sheumaker voss	n behalf CON) o horized Legal De Legal De rank k, Assist	of the Cf its right to execute partment of MC ORM:	City to to the stand and attention and attention of the stand of the s	the assign liabilities consent of the consent of th	CERTIFICAT I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City hereby certify that at a Council of said City of Des Mabove date, among other prowas adopted. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I ha	E (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the City Cuments following approval E City Clerk of said meeting of the City Moines, held on the ceedings the above
hereby given of Water Trails (I Manager is aut to form by the to form by the APPROVED A APPROVED A APPROVED A Glenna K. Francouncil Action cownie Boesen Gatto Mandelbaum Sheumaker	n behalf CON) o horized Legal De Legal De rank k, Assist	of the Cf its right to execute partment of MC ORM:	City to to the stand and attention and attention of the stand of the s	the assign liabilities consent of the consent of th	CERTIFICAT I, LAURA BAUMGARTNER, City hereby certify that at a Council of said City of Des N above date, among other pro was adopted.	E (CIWT) to Iowa Confluence Impact to Levee; and the Circuments following approval as E City Clerk of said meeting of the City Moines, held on the ceedings the above